BARRETO
MODEL E916/918

HYDRAULIC REAR TINE TILLER
EXPLODED VIEWS WITH PART NUMBERS

CONGRATULATIONS!

You are now the proud owner of a BARRETO tiller. The following pages have detailed
views of your tiller, along with corresponding part numbers. If you have any questions or
need any replacement parts in the future, please contact us at your convenience. Our toll-
free phone number, fax and email are listed below and parts may be ordered through any
of these methods.

Thank you for your patronage and confidence in BARRETO equipment.

Barreto Manufacturing, Inc.

Innovative Equipment Engineered to Last
66498 Highway 203

La Grande, OR 97850

1-800-525-7348

1-541-963-6755 Fax

E-Mail: info@barretomfg.com

Web Site: http://www.barretomfg.com

Machine Identification Record

BARRETO Customer number

Machine model number

Machine serial number

Engine manufacturer

Engine model number

Engine serial number



mailto:info@barretomfg.com
http://www.barretomfg.com/
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SEAL KIT FOR 04701 WHEEL MOTOR IS P/N 06035
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rbonney
Typewritten Text
Coupler shaft pump to engine kit includes ref's 24-31, 38 and is p/n 10737-K.
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HOSES, 916 TILLER

QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1

PR R RRRE

10204
10205
10206
10207
10208
10209
10210

HOSE, PUMP TO ACTUATOR TEE FITTING

HOSE, CONTROL VALVE TO ACTUATOR TEE FITTING

HOSE, CONTROL VALVE TO OIL FILTER MOUNT

HOSE, CONTROL VALVE TO WHEEL DRIVE MOTOR FRONT PORT
HOSE, CONTROL VALVE TO WHEEL DRIVE MOTOR REAR PORT
HOSE, CONTROL VALVE TO TINE MOTOR FRONT PORT

HOSE, CONTROL VALVE TO TINE MOTOR REAR PORT

916 HOSES .xls
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